
MÊS: Fevereiro2021

Dia
1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 22 23 24

TELEFONISTA 0
PROCURADOR 0
PRESIDÊNCIA 0
XICO 0
UBIRATAN 0
JARDEL 2
TATIANE 0
INFORMÁTICA 0
SILVIO 0
TESOURARIA 0
MAURO 1
ORACI 1
COORDENADORIA 0
CONTABILIDADE 0
MARCELO 1
ILDO 0
ARION 5
MADRI 0
COZINHA 0
IASMIN 0
EDUARDO 2
EMERSON 1
SECRETARIA 0
NILSO 0
DIEGO 0
ALMOXARIFADO 2
MOTORISTA 0



25 26 TOTAL
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
5
0
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
2
0



MÊS: Março2021

Dia
1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23

TELEFONISTA
PROCURADOR
PRESIDÊNCIA
XICO
UBIRATAN
JARDEL
TATIANE
INFORMÁTICA
SILVIO
TESOURARIA
MAURO
ORACI
COORDENADORIA
CONTABILIDADE
MARCELO
ILDO
ARION
MADRI
COZINHA
IASMIN
EDUARDO
EMERSON
SECRETARIA
NILSO
DIEGO
ALMOXARIFADO
MOTORISTA



24 25 26 29 30 31 TOTAL



MÊS:Abril2021

Dia
1 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 22 23 24 26

TELEFONISTA
PROCURADOR
PRESIDÊNCIA
XICO
UBIRATAN
JARDEL
TATIANE
INFORMÁTICA
SILVIO
TESOURARIA
MAURO
ORACI
COORDENADORIA
CONTABILIDADE
MARCELO
ILDO
ARION
MADRI
COZINHA
IASMIN
EDUARDO
EMERSON
SECRETARIA
NILSO
DIEGO
ALMOXARIFADO
MOTORISTA



27 28 29 30 TOTAL



MÊS:Maio2021

Dia
3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25

TELEFONISTA
PROCURADOR
PRESIDÊNCIA
XICO
UBIRATAN
JARDEL
TATIANE
INFORMÁTICA
SILVIO
TESOURARIA
MAURO
ORACI
COORDENADORIA
CONTABILIDADE
MARCELO
ILDO
ARION
MADRI
COZINHA
IASMIN
EDUARDO
EMERSON
SECRETARIA
NILSO
DIEGO
ALMOXARIFADO
MOTORISTA



26 27 28 31 TOTAL



MÊS:Junho2021

Dia
1 2 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25

TELEFONISTA
PROCURADOR
PRESIDÊNCIA
XICO
UBIRATAN
JARDEL
TATIANE
INFORMÁTICA
SILVIO
TESOURARIA
MAURO
ORACI
COORDENADORIA
CONTABILIDADE
MARCELO
ILDO
ARION
MADRI
COZINHA
IASMIN
EDUARDO
EMERSON
SECRETARIA
NILSO
DIEGO
ALMOXARIFADO
MOTORISTA



28 29 30 TOTAL
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